ANDERSON COUNTY,

ITEM

Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory

Cattle, Cows, Milk - Inventory

Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory

Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre
Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In S / Acre

TEXAS (001)

2021
34,500

68,000
27.00
14.00

USDA-NASS, Southern Plains Region nass.usda.gov/tx

2022
33,000

66,000
26.00
18.00

2023
(D)

(D)
55,000
34.00
16.00

As of April 2022



