## ANDERSON COUNTY, TEXAS (001)

ITEM	2021	2022	2023
Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory	34,500	33,000	(D)
Cattle, Cows, Milk - Inventory			(D)
Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory	68,000	66,000	55,000
Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In \$ / Acre	27.00	26.00	34.00
Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In \$ / Acre	14.00	18.00	16.00